Energy Meter Kits
Install an energy meter kit for a fast and easy energy management solution. With an
included meter, enclosure, and LVCT, the meter kit is customizable according to your
needs and easily installed. This compact, energy management solution allows you to
understand energy use, meet compliance codes, access tenant sub-metering and
improve energy costs.
Applications
• Energy code compliance / Green certifications

EMK A93455 1 L20403 4X
LVCT Core Type Kit Number
Ordering example: EMK A93455 1 L00403 4X
1 EMK = Energy meter kit
2 A93455 = A9MEM3455 meter
3 1 = Supplied with 1 LVCT
4 L00403 = LVCT00403S low voltage current transducer(s)
5 4X = NEMA Type 4X enclosure
E M K A 9 3 4 5 5 1
1 2 3 4 5
1L 0 0 4 0 3 4 X
Energy meter kits for 120V and 277V L-N systems (supplied with one LVCT)
Energy Meter Accessories
Complimentary Products
* Not available in a kit - Order meter and LVCTs separately
EMFP1
EMFP2
EMFP3
EMBOND
EM3500ENC4
Energy meter fuse pack, set of  1
Energy meter fuse pack, set of  2
Energy meter fuse pack, set of  3
Energy meter bonding kit
4 meter NEMA Type 4X enclosure*
Part Number Description
100
200
400
800
1000
1200
1600
2000
2400
100
200
400
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Solid
Solid
Solid
EMK A93455 3 L00101 4X
EMK A93455 3 L00201 4X
EMK A93455 3 L00403 4X
EMK A93455 3 L00804 4X
EMK A93455 3 L01004 4X
EMK A93455 3 L01204 4X
EMK A93455 3 L01604 4X
EMK A93455 3 L02004 4X
EMK A93455 3 L02404 4X
EMK A93455 3 L20100 4X
EMK A93455 3 L20202 4X
EMK A93455 3 L20403 4X
Ampacity LVCT Core Type Kit Number
Energy meter kits for 208Y/120V or 480Y/277V L-L-L-N systems; 240V or 480V L-L-L Delta systems